1. TCB41 RENV)FFEEE Pneumatic Type Tape Cutting Device




1. TCB41 REIXVIFFEEE  Pneumatic Type Tape Cutting Device

FF 5%
Ref.No.

O 31 ON L A~ W

Yk & 55

Parts No.
4TCB410101
4TC0010102
4TCB410103
4TCB410105
2200001133
8MN05320600A
8MMO06402510A
8MA06400510A
4TCB410110
4TCB410111
4TCB410112
8MQ04281008A
8MN04280600A
8MMO05321409A
4TCB410116
4TCB4101171
8MQO06401412A
4TCB410119
4TCB410120
4TCB410121
2270000716
4TCB410123
4TCB410124
SMMO6402010A
4TCB410126
8MMO05321609A
4TCB410128
4UTB000305
4TCB41A0130
4TCB410131
4TCB410132
4TCB410133
4TCB4101342
8MMO05321209A
23100001161
66488-1
4TCB410138
SMMO6401210A
4TCB410140
4TCB410141
8MB05320710A
4TCB410143
4TCB410144
4TCB410145
4TCB410146
90PW060

# TH

Description
HHERIZEHS Spring Regulator

HEME Nut
JEE Sping

JJPE Knife Support

#5 Pin

222 Screw (M07-29 M5-0.8%6)
1224 Screw (UHO7-12 M6-1%25)

B2 Nut (CT05-33 M6-1%#5)

T I Lower Knife Support
HHf%E5 Rod Pin

77 Lower Knife

1222 Screw (UT12A-04-05 M4-0.7%10)
1224 Screw (CT12-23 M4-0.7%6)

#24% Screw (CT0632 M5-0.8%14)

77 Upper Knife Support
_FJ7 Knife

#2%% Screw (TCB41-01-18 M6-1*14)

VEPR Slide Block
125 Stud

JHEE Sping

A4PE Washer
yEENEE Movable Block

JEENPE Movable Block

222 Screw (SH04-44 M6-1%20)
SAELE Cylinder Holder

#24% Screw (RP101-11 M5-0.8*16)

FUEEEL Cylinder
&7 Speed Controller

SUBRET4H Cyliner Asm

22 Air Tube (¢ 6 ££1000)
7K FE Plunger

7K % Plunger

724 Knife Holder Bracket
184% Screw (FT05-24 M5-0.8*12)

FLZE Plug

$%8N Plate
[E 7€ $K Plug

124% Screw (FT1103 M6-1%12)

EZ Cover
#E Cover

1244 Screw (CT03-02-17 M5-0.8%7)

E#5 Tape Guide
724 Knife Holder Bracket

HA-FEF Lifter Arm

#I#A Clutch Driving Lever
#hBE Washer NT67-TTS11)

BHE
Amt.Req.

Do o e O o N e N e b e R RO 00— ] L0 e = DO RO e ON D e e DO RO DD



2. TCB41 / TCB42 z=|BE4HF Compressed Air Components

\

X

/
A )&III X
\V’A‘\i‘

ﬁozﬁrf/f

WAy

,,,—v
.\\\NA ~ \ Ty
\/\|--|-@a II%W

[e)]
[qV]
N\ ) =1 =
.

\0

h»—\, \/ \ /M
\* & ,OmV;.\ \N%u M! ) ob>

i T AT

™

£

CiQ
%> A #1J07SEL

S
15

j @0 @@Craias

za <[J000IG

[@9)(ele]
112




2. TCB41 / TCBA42 Z=Fr4H 4 Compressed Air Components

7 9% Y1 4 % % TH HrHAE
Ref.No. Parts No. Description Amt.Req.

1 4TCB410201 Z8 Knife Holder Bracket 1

2 SMMO04280807A #1222 Screw (M01-24 M4-0.7%8) 2

3 4TCB410203 W4/ Blow Tube 1
4 8MMO04281407A #1222 Screw (F10-03 M4-0.7%14) 1

5 8MB04280807K %% Screw (CTS0215 M4-0.7*8) 2

6 90PW040 FARE Washer 4
7 4TCB410207 ZE Knife Holder Bracket 1

8 4TC012030 EEH2<5ARE Push Button Switch 1
9 4PFE040106 &4 Cable 1150L 1
10 4AL013013 2PIN# 5 E0H Power Cord Cap 6
11 4PFE040108 2 PIN I F-(2) Power Cord 6
12 4AL013017 2PINEHIZ8# 28 Power Cord 3
13 4TCB41A0213 TEYEEARA4H Push Button Switch Asm. 1
14 4TB04T0105 722 Holder 1
15 8MKO04281007A %% Screw (FO2-17 M4-0.7*10) 2
16 4UTB0004321 S BR 7K Regulator 1
17 4UTB010456 PT 1/4"- ¢ SmmZE @ &85 Connector 2
*18 91060101004 ZERE (P8 £ 60) Air Tube 2
19 91060101004 ZeRE (P8 £ 60) Air Tube 1
20 4TCB410220 Y BUBEHE( ¢ 8- ¢ 6%2) Y Connector 1
21 4AL013010 ZERE (P 6 £ 360) Air Tube 2
22 8MB05320710A 1#%% Screw (CT03-02-17 M5-0.8%7) 2
23 4A1.0130241 28 Knife Holder Bracket 1
24 8WD45001900A RiEz% Wood Screw (NT67-AL013-15 2
25 4PA0000315 a5 Electromagnetic Valve 2
26 4PA0000314 458 Solenoil (DC 24V) 2
27 4PA0000310 S g8 Silencer 4
28 4UTB000312 PT 1/8"- ¢ 6mmZ= 5@ & 58 Connector 4
29 ATCB41A0229 #a[a f4H Electromagnetic Valve Asm. 1
30 4PA0000309 RT 1/8"- ¢ 4mmZE @& %58 Connector 1
31 4TCB41A0231 #aja ff4H Electromagnetic Valve Asm. 1
32 8MC03204005A 1542 Screw (TC012-03 M3-0.5*40) 2
33 4TCB410228 ZZRE Air Tube (¢ 4£1000) 1
34 4PFE040107 2PIN/AHIZEHEEES Power Cord 3
35 4AL013015 (&) Power Cord 6
] Y B ZEZEHIFE4H Moter And Control Box Asm. (160-4-MT-220 ) ------------- 1
37 4UTB00A04582 SRR /K4H Regulator Asm. 1
38 s -
39 4ATCB41A0239 7= BR4A {4 Compressed Air Componets 1
40 4AL013016 15PINZEREEES(2Y) Power Cord 1
41 4AL013014 I T-(2Y) Power Cord 5
42 4AL013012 1SPINZE 2R EGH Power Cord Cap 1
43 4TC012032 EE 43 'Cable 350L 3
*44 4TCB410244 T HUHE5E( ¢ 8%3) T Connector 1
*45 4TCB41A0245 72 BR4H 4 Compressed Air Componets 1

*: TCB41 + UT &51H



